Name:
Date:
Skill: Soft g

g says /j/ when followed by e, i, or y.

1. page
2. stage
3. wage
4, charge
5. large

6. change
7. strange
8. forge

9. plunge
10. hinge
11.  merge
12.  gem
13. gent
14. germ
15. gel

16. gene
17.  gym
18. giant
19. ginger
20. gentle
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